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General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life June 17, 2018
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark Amerilife $79,680 37
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $76,353 33
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $71,843 13
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $63,372 30
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $47,333 17
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $46,175 9
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $35,302 11
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $29,098 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $29,040 21
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $26,724 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $26,470 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $24,252 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $21,733 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $21,000 8
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $20,507 8
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $18,264 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,932 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,248 3
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $15,387 7
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $15,261 6
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $13,500 3
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $13,128 2
FHK Corporation $13,027 3
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $12,313 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $12,036 3
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,603 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,038 8
McGuigan, Shirley A. McGuigan Insurance Agency $10,680 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $10,488 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $9,504 2
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $8,496 3
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $8,147 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $7,384 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,248 2
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $7,222 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,056 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $6,889 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,768 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $6,746 7
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,600 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,444 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $6,072 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,854 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,664 2
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,496 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,424 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,376 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,294 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,256 4
Wyllie, Charles W. Wyllie Insurance Agency $5,088 1
Salmon, Sandra R. Salmon Insurance Agency $5,040 1
2

Graham, Carter

Shoreline Financial

$5,016
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 17, 2018

Maggi Tax Advisory Group, Inc.
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.
Blackburn, Tracy B.
Baacke, Brian W.
Stevens, Mike
Rosati, Lisa
Jacobson, Sandy A.
Ulayyet, Fred M.
Mangini, Nicholas L.
Carreras, Thomas B.
Ahmed, Nur N.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Jetter, Art

Shaw, Martin L. llI

Senior Services of North America, Inc.

Fraser, Daniel

Iwill Advisors, Inc.
Schuler, James F.
Rapini, Duane M.
Collins, Robert D.
Rutstein, Michael W.
Amsden, Russell T.
Banville, Richard
Duryea, Don B.

ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Prather, Enoch C. Ill
LMT Insurance, LLC
Marra, Jason A.
Bache, Robert W.
Hale, Darwin

Hoyek, Pete N.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Mann, Harvey S.
Bi-State Insurance Solutions, LLC
Forhman, Elaine T.
Green, Laurie A.
Marrow, Elizabeth
Newman, Michelle
Reilly, Frank A.J.
Valery, Albert L.
Wilgus, Allison M.
Skolnick, Hal S.
Concklin, Todd C.

Barrowman Insurance Agency
Blackburn Insurance Agency
Baacke Insurance Agency
Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Rosati Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Ulayyet Insurance Agency
Mangini Insurance Agency
Carreras Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
Shaw Insurance Agency

Fraser Insurance Agency

Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Rapini Insurance Agency
Collins Insurance Agency
Rutstein Insurance Agency
Amsden Insurance Agency
Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency

Prather Insurance Agency

First Family Insurance Company
Bache Insurance Agency

Hale Insurance Agency

Hoyek Insurance Agency

Mann Insurance Agency

R&E Marketing Associates, Inc.
Green Insurance Agency
Marrow Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Reilly Insurance Agency

Valery Insurance Agency
Wilgus Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Concklin Insurance Agency

$4,776
$4,715
$4,416
$4,332
$4,284
$4,127
$4,020
$3,947
$3,924
$3,563
$3,516
$3,480
$3,444
$3,383
$3,302
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,299
$3,108
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,984
$2,868
$2,844
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,580
$2,579
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $26,724 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $20,364
Stevens, Jason $22,530
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Sachs, Kerry $17,544 Stevens, Ray $15,897
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Olson, Landon $12,348 Keaveny, Patrick $10,680
Haass, David $11,603 Jennings, Mark $10,620
Ahlbum, Tim $10,836 Rolnick, Emily L. $10,500
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Vickers, Jordan $9,768 Lasman, David $5,844
Chard, Dani L. $9,730 Holzman, Robert $5,759
Hall, Harley R. $8,600 Rush, Francine $5,676
Graham, Christopher C. $8,555 Finkelstein, Sara $5,652
Hooker, Thad N. $8,448 Savage, Gina $5,424
Marcos, Mona $8,147 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,423
Hargis, Mark D. $7,416 Minervini, Debra A. $5,376
Dworkin, Earl D. $7,222 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,376
Richard, Paul $6,984 Golden, Darin $5,280
Payant, Thomas A. $6,444 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,136
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,240 Alan, Stuart $5,112
Gibbs, Boyd C. $6,227 Wyllie, Charles W. $5,088
Palmer, Casey V. $6,144 Salmon, Sandra $5,040
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Baacke, Brian W. $4,920 Stockhausen, John $4,620
Maggi, Robert A. $4,776 Cancio, Maria $4,572
Keating, Gizella $4,756 Mihalyi-Stiffler, Patricia M. $4,080
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $4,715 Jacobson, Sandy $4,020
Costas, James $4,620 Allan, Bret M. $3,996
Sanchez, Michele $4,620 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,947
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Wr|t| ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life June 17, 2018
Chapman, Kevin $3,864 Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,024
Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,815 Weisenfeld, Stephen L. $3,024
Blackburn, Tracy B. $3,804 Pelaez, Edsel L. $2,984
Wetzstein, Shanna $3,792 Mangini, Rosemary $2,952
Bernuy, Walter $3,636 Lentini, Louis P. $2,879
Selinger, William S. $3,636 Caprio, Joseph $2,868
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,635 Moore, Marie $2,868
Armbrecht, Keith $3,612 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,856
Goldenberg, Karen S. $3,612 Longo, Wendy L. $2,856
Amrom, Michele $3,563 Serrabella, Nicole $2,844
Ahmed, Nur N. $3,516 Fatseas, Stefan J. $2,796
Gonzalez, Julio E. $3,516 Gluckman, David $2,796
Jordan, Diana L. $3,480 Hoyek, Pete N. $2,796
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,480 Needleman, Steven M. $2,796
Henderson, Mary L. $3,408 Preuss, Diane J. $2,796
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,383 Zeller, Margaret $2,796
Garwood, Jared E. $3,335 Haug, John H. $2,711
Spink, Chad D. $3,335 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,711
Blake, Karla $3,300 Weiland, David $2,711
Delia, Brian $3,300 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,711
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,300 Enns, Henry W. $2,675
Santiago, Paul $3,300 Aarons, Neill $2,628
Parchami, Azar $3,299 Bechtold, Edward H. IlI $2,628
McGinty, Dorothy $3,268 Deross, William P. $2,628
Graham, William C. $3,216 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,628
Johnson, Perry L. $3,216 Frost, Jarrod N. $2,628
Klein, Sylvia $3,216 Fuhrman, Harold $2,628
Patterson, Adam D. $3,168 Ganis, Lance S. $2,628
Tubbs, Preston E. $3,168 Gauldin, Brian K. $2,628
McElroy, Douglas H. $3,108 Green, Laurie A. $2,628
Cafone, Louis $3,107 Gumora, Helene $2,628
Rutstein, Michael W. $3,048 Marrow, Elizabeth $2,628
Birnhak, Lauren A. $3,036 Matyskiel, Robert E. $2,628
Amsden, Russell T. $3,024 Newman, Michelle $2,628
Balogh, Christian J. $3,024 Perlman, Bernard J. $2,628
Ciola, Claude M. $3,024 Puro, Miko M. $2,628
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,024 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,628
Halperin, Murray A. $3,024 Ritondo, Florence $2,628
Lovelace, David P. $3,024 Wilgus, Allison M. $2,628
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,024 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,580
Pekala, David $3,024 Costello, David V. $2,568
Prather, Enoch C. Il $3,024 Bushko, Heidi $2,555
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024 Row, Dave C. $2,555

Settle, Robert $3,024



	GA Combined 6.17.18
	WA Combined 6.17.18

